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Name: ________________________________ 
 
NAMING AND ROUNDING DECIMAL PLACES 
 
PART I: Write the name of the decimal place of each underlined digit. 
 

1.  7,143.4  2.  14,002 

3.  307,982.6 4.  859,195 

5.  9.146439 6.  1.205121 

7.  12.137397 8.  40,691 

9.  5,770 10.  1,954,331 

11.  0.505841 12.  5.39103 

13.  20.6499 14.  10,783,226 

15.  7,854,888 16.  2,591,812.76 

17.  3.121 18.  144,434,212 

19.  2.44721 20.  31,015,129 
 
PART II: Round each number to the place of the underlined digit. 
 

21. 829,108  22. 23,526,888  

23. 56,330,113  24. 541,054   

25. 98,288  26. 967  

27. 59,207   28. 7,491  

29. 457,630  30. 19,821  
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ANSWER KEY 
 
PART I 
 

1.  7,143.4 ones 2.  14,002  ones 

3.  307,982.6 thousands 4.  859,195 ones 

5.  9.146439 ten-thousandths 6.  1.205121  thousandths 

7.  12.137397 ten-thousandths 8.  40,691 hundreds 

9.  5,770 tens 10.  1,954,331 thousands 

11.  0.505841 ten-thousandths 12.  5.39103 ten-thousandths 

13.  20.6499 hundredths 14.  10,783,226 hundred thousands 

15.  7,854,888 millioms 16.  2,591,812.76 hundreds 

17.  3.121 ones 18.  144,434,212 millions 

19.  2.44721 hundredths 20.  31,015,129 ten miliions 
 
PART II 
 

21. 829,108 830,000 22. 23,526,888 24,000,000 

23. 56,330,113 56,330,110 24. 541,054  541,100 

25. 98,288 98,300 26. 967 1,000 

27. 59,207  59,000 28. 7,491 7,000 

29. 457,630 460,000 30. 19,821 20,000 

 
 
 


